County: MULTNOMAH . . . . . .CC.
Districts within ZIP Codes Rorer e 2 oy OB AN
District : All
ZIP Code 97009
Districts
FED Federal
3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District
State Par Statewide Partisan
5526 Senate District 26
SR52 House District 52
State NP Statewide Nonpartisan
CCo4 Circuit Court District 04
26 Multnomah County
4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College
CCMHCC.1 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 1
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet
SD-GB-10J Gresham-Barlow School District 10]
FD-10 Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10
WD-PLSNT-J] Pleasant Home Water District
599 Unincorporated Multnomah County
Metro Metro District
M1 Metro Council District 1
ZIP Code 97010
Districts
FED Federal
3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District
State Par Statewide Partisan
5526 Senate District 26
SR52 House District 52
State NP Statewide Nonpartisan
CCo4 Circuit Court District 04
26 Multnomah County
4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College
CCMHCC.1 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 1
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
SD-C-39 Corbett School District 39
FD-14 Corbett Fire District 14
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97010

Districts

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

ZIP Code 97014

Districts

FED Federal

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

5526 Senate District 26

SR52 House District 52

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.1 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 1
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
SD-C-39 Corbett School District 39

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

ZIP Code 97019

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

5526 Senate District 26

SR33 House District 33

SR52 House District 52

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97019

Districts

CCMHCC.1 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 1

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-R-07 Reynolds School District 7

SD-C-39 Corbett School District 39

FD-10 Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10

FD-14 Corbett Fire District 14

WD-CORBT Corbett Water District

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97024

Districts

FED Federal

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS25 Senate District 25

SR49 House District 49

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Fairview City of Fairview

Gresham City of Gresham

Wood Vill City of Wood Village

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
IT-PUD Interlachen Water People's Utility District

RW-PUD Rockwood Water People's Utility District

IT-PUD.1 Interlachen Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 1
IT-PUD.2 Interlachen Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 2
IT-PUD.3 Interlachen Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 3
IT-PUD.4 Interlachen Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 4
IT-PUD.5 Interlachen Water People's Utililty District, Sub-District 5
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97024

Districts

RW-PUD.3 Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 3
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.1 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 1

CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet

SD-R-07 Reynolds School District 7

FD-10 Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10

599 Unincorporated Multhomah County

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97030

Districts

FED Federal

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS23 Senate District 23

SS524 Senate District 24

SS25 Senate District 25

SS26 Senate District 26

SR45 House District 45

SR48 House District 48

SR49 House District 49

SR50 House District 50

SR52 House District 52

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Gresham City of Gresham

Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
RW-PUD Rockwood Water People's Utility District

RW-PUD.2 Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 2
RW-PUD.3 Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 3
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.1 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 1
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County: MULTNOMAH . . . . . .CC.
Districts within ZIP Codes Rorer e 2 oy OB AN
District : All
ZIP Code 97030
Districts
CCMHCC.2 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 2
CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3
CCMHCC.5 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 5
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet
SD-GB-10J] Gresham-Barlow School District 10]
SD-R-07 Reynolds School District 7
SD-C-28] Centennial School District 28]
FD-10 Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10
WD-LUSTED Lusted Water District
599 Unincorporated Multnomah County
Metro Metro District
M1 Metro Council District 1
UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97034
Districts
FED Federal
5th Cong US Representative 5th District
State Par Statewide Partisan
SS19 Senate District 19
SR38 House District 38
State NP Statewide Nonpartisan
CCo4 Circuit Court District 04
26 Multnomah County
1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland
District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College
CCPCC.1 Portland Community College, Zone 1
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
TriMet TriMet
SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]
SD-R-51] Riverdale School District 51]
FD-11] Riverdale Rural Fire Protection District 11]
WD-ALTO Alto Park Water District
WD-PALTN-J Palatine Hill Water District
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97034

Districts

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

Metro Metro District

M2 Metro Council District 2

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97035

Districts

FED Federal

5th Cong US Representative 5th District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS19 Senate District 19

SR38 House District 38

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland

LakeOswego CITY OF LAKE OSWEGO (JT)

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.1 Portland Community College, Zone 1
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
EDCLAC CLACKAMAS COUNTY ESD--AT LARGE
EDCLACK.3 CLACKAMAS COUNTY ESD ZONE 3

TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-LO-07] Lake Oswego School District 7]

Metro Metro District

M2 Metro Council District 2

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97038

Districts

FED Federal

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS25 Senate District 25

SR50 House District 50

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97038

Districts

26 Multnomah County

4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Gresham City of Gresham

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.5 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 5
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
TriMet TriMet

SD-C-28] Centennial School District 28]

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97056

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS16 Senate District 16

SR31 House District 31

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CRPUD.1 COLUMBIA RIVER PUD, SUB. 1

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
CCPCC.7 Portland Community College, Zone 7
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDNW NW REGIONAL ESD

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-S-01] Scappoose School District 1]

FD-SC-] Scappoose Rural Fire Protection District
FD-TVFR-] Tualatin Valley Fire and Rescue

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

ZIP Code 97060

Districts
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97060

Districts

FED Federal

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS522 Senate District 22

SS25 Senate District 25

5526 Senate District 26

SR44 House District 44

SR49 House District 49

SR50 House District 50

SR52 House District 52

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Fairview City of Fairview

Gresham City of Gresham

Troutdale City of Troutdale

Wood Vill City of Wood Village

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.1 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 1
CCMHCC.2 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 2
CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet

SD-GB-10J Gresham-Barlow School District 10]
SD-R-07 Reynolds School District 7

SD-C-39 Corbett School District 39

FD-10 Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10
FD-14 Corbett Fire District 14

WD-CORBT Corbett Water District

WD-LUSTED Lusted Water District

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97080

Districts
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code
Districts
FED

1st Cong
3rd Cong
State Par
SS17
SS24
SS25
SS26
SR33
SR48
SR50
SR52
State NP
CCco4

26

1

4

DA, Mult
Gresham
Portland
District 1
District 4
SWED
SWWD
CCMHCC
CCMHCC.1
CCMHCC.2
CCMHCC.5
CCPCC
CCPCC.4
EDMULT
EDMULT.2
EDMULT.4
EDMULT.5
TriMet
SD-GB-10]
SD-P-01]
SD-C-28]
FD-10
WD-LUSTED
WD-PLSNT-]
WD-SWA-J

97080

Federal

US Representative 1st District

US Representative 3rd District

Statewide Partisan

Senate District 17

Senate District 24

Senate District 25

Senate District 26

House District 33

House District 48

House District 50

House District 52

Statewide Nonpartisan

Circuit Court District 04

Multnomah County

Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4
District Attorney, Multnomah County

City of Gresham

City of Portland

City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District

West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District

Mt Hood Community College

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 1
Mt Hood Community College, Zone 2
Mt Hood Community College, Zone 5
Portland Community College

Portland Community College, Zone 4
Multnomah Education Service District

Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4

Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5

TriMet

Gresham-Barlow School District 10]
Portland School District 1]

Centennial School District 28]

Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10
Lusted Water District

Pleasant Home Water District

Sunrise Water Authority
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97080

Districts

401 Sunrise Water Authority, Zone 5

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97123

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SR33 House District 33

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97124

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS16 Senate District 16

SR31 House District 31

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97124

Districts

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

FD-TVFR-] Tualatin Valley Fire and Rescue

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

ZIP Code 97133

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS16 Senate District 16

SR31 House District 31

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
CCPCC.7 Portland Community College, Zone 7
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDNW NW REGIONAL ESD

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-S-01] Scappoose School District 1]

SD-H-01J Hillsboro School District 1]

FD-TVFR-] Tualatin Valley Fire and Rescue

599 Unincorporated Multhomah County

ZIP Code 97201

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS14 Senate District 14

SS17 Senate District 17
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Page : 11




County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code
Districts
SS22
SS23
SS24
SR28
SR33
SR43
SR44
SR46
SR47
State NP
Cco4

26

1

2

3

DA, Mult
Portland
District 1
District 2
District 4
SWED
SWWD
CCMHCC
CCMHCC.3
CCPCC
CCPCC.2
CCPCC.3
CCPCC.4
CCPCC.5
EDMULT
EDMULT.1
EDMULT.2
EDMULT.3
EDMULT.4
TriMet
SD-P-01]
SD-P-03
Metro

M5

M6
UFSWQD

97201

Senate District 22

Senate District 23

Senate District 24

House District 28

House District 33

House District 43

House District 44

House District 46

House District 47

Statewide Nonpartisan

Circuit Court District 04

Multnomah County

Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
District Attorney, Multnomah County

City of Portland

City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District

West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District

Mt Hood Community College

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3
Portland Community College

Portland Community College, Zone 2
Portland Community College, Zone 3
Portland Community College, Zone 4
Portland Community College, Zone 5
Multnomah Education Service District

Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4

TriMet

Portland School District 1]

Parkrose School District 3

Metro District

Metro Council District 5

Metro Council District 6

Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
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County: MULTNOMAH . . . . . .CC.
Districts within ZIP Codes Rorer e 2 oy OB AN
District : All
ZIP Code 97202
Districts
FED Federal
1st Cong US Representative 1st District
3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District
5th Cong US Representative 5th District
State Par Statewide Partisan
SS14 Senate District 14
SS17 Senate District 17
SS21 Senate District 21
SS522 Senate District 22
SS23 Senate District 23
SS24 Senate District 24
5525 Senate District 25
SR28 House District 28
SR33 House District 33
SR41 House District 41
SR42 House District 42
SR44 House District 44
SR46 House District 46
SR47 House District 47
SR50 House District 50
State NP Statewide Nonpartisan
CCco4 Circuit Court District 04
26 Multnomah County
1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2
3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Gresham City of Gresham
Portland City of Portland
District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1
District 2 City of Portland, Councilor, District 2
District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3
District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4
SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College
CCMHCC.2 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 2
CCMHCC.4 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4
CCPCC Portland Community College
CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2
CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97202

Districts

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

CCPCC.5 Portland Community College, Zone 5

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet

SD-GB-10J] Gresham-Barlow School District 10]

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97203

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS21 Senate District 21

5522 Senate District 22

SS23 Senate District 23

SS24 Senate District 24

SR33 House District 33

SR42 House District 42

SR44 House District 44

SR46 House District 46

SR47 House District 47

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2

3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97203

Districts

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 2 City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

CCPCC.7 Portland Community College, Zone 7

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
EDNW NW REGIONAL ESD

TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40

SD-S-01] Scappoose School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97204

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS23 Senate District 23

SR33 House District 33

SR46 House District 46

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97204

Districts

3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97205

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS14 Senate District 14

SS17 Senate District 17

SS25 Senate District 25

SR28 House District 28

SR33 House District 33

SR50 House District 50

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Gresham City of Gresham

Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Report No. : DP-021

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

District : All

ZIP Code 97205

Districts

RW-PUD Rockwood Water People's Utility District
RW-PUD.2 Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 2
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.5 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 5

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-R-07 Reynolds School District 7

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97206

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

5th Cong US Representative 5th District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS21 Senate District 21

SS23 Senate District 23

5524 Senate District 24

SR33 House District 33

SR41 House District 41

SR42 House District 42

SR45 House District 45

SR46 House District 46

SR47 House District 47

SR48 House District 48

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97206

Districts

4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

CCMHCC.4 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4

CCMHCC.5 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 5

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-R-07 Reynolds School District 7

SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40

FD-01] Clackamas Fire District 1]

599 Unincorporated Multhomah County

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97208

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SR33 House District 33

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97208

Districts

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97209

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS14 Senate District 14

SS17 Senate District 17

SS21 Senate District 21

SS22 Senate District 22

SS23 Senate District 23

5524 Senate District 24

SS25 Senate District 25

SR28 House District 28

SR33 House District 33

SR42 House District 42

SR43 House District 43

SR44 House District 44

SR45 House District 45

SR46 House District 46

SR47 House District 47

SR49 House District 49

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code
Districts
3

4

DA, Mult
Gresham
Portland
District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
SWED
SWWD
RW-PUD
RW-PUD.1
RW-PUD.3
RW-PUD.5
CCMHCC
CCMHCC.3
CCMHCC.4
CCMHCC.5
CCPCC
CCPCC.2
CCPCC.3
CCPCC.4
CCPCC.5
EDMULT
EDMULT.1
EDMULT.2
EDMULT.3
EDMULT.4
EDMULT.5
TriMet
SD-P-01]
SD-P-03
SD-R-07
SD-C-28]
SD-DD-40
Metro

M1

M5

M6
UFSWQD

97209

Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3

Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4

District Attorney, Multnomah County

City of Gresham

City of Portland

City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
Rockwood Water People's Utility District

Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 1
Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 3
Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 5
Mt Hood Community College

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 5

Portland Community College

Portland Community College, Zone 2

Portland Community College, Zone 3

Portland Community College, Zone 4

Portland Community College, Zone 5

Multnomah Education Service District

Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet

Portland School District 1]

Parkrose School District 3

Reynolds School District 7

Centennial School District 28]

David Douglas School District 40

Metro District

Metro Council District 1

Metro Council District 5

Metro Council District 6

Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97210

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SR33 House District 33

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College
CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDNW NW REGIONAL ESD

TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-B-48] Beaverton School District 48]
FD-TVFR-] Tualatin Valley Fire and Rescue

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County
Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97211

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS21 Senate District 21

SS22 Senate District 22

SS23 Senate District 23

SR33 House District 33

SR42 House District 42

SR43 House District 43

SR44 House District 44

SR45 House District 45
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Report No. : DP-021

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

District : All

ZIP Code 97211

Districts

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2

3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 2 City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-P-03 Parkrose School District 3

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97212

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS14 Senate District 14

SS17 Senate District 17
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97212

Districts

SS21 Senate District 21

SS522 Senate District 22

SS23 Senate District 23

SR28 House District 28

SR33 House District 33

SR42 House District 42

SR43 House District 43

SR45 House District 45

SR46 House District 46

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2

3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 2 City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97213

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code
Districts
5th Cong
State Par
SS17
SS21
SS22
SS23
SS24
SR33
SR42
SR44
SR45
SR46
SR47
SR48
State NP
Cco4

26

1

2

3

DA, Mult
Portland
District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
SWED
SWWD
CCMHCC
CCMHCC.3
CCMHCC.4
CCPCC
CCPCC.2
CCPCC.3
CCPCC.4
EDMULT
EDMULT.1
EDMULT.2
EDMULT.3
EDMULT.4
TriMet
SD-P-01]

97213

US Representative 5th District

Statewide Partisan

Senate District 17

Senate District 21

Senate District 22

Senate District 23

Senate District 24

House District 33

House District 42

House District 44

House District 45

House District 46

House District 47

House District 48

Statewide Nonpartisan

Circuit Court District 04

Multnomah County

Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
District Attorney, Multnomah County

City of Portland

City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
Mt Hood Community College

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4
Portland Community College

Portland Community College, Zone 2
Portland Community College, Zone 3
Portland Community College, Zone 4

Multnomah Education Service District

Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3

Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4

TriMet
Portland School District 1]
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97213

Districts

SD-P-03 Parkrose School District 3

SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97214

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS21 Senate District 21

SS23 Senate District 23

SS24 Senate District 24

SR33 House District 33

SR42 House District 42

SR45 House District 45

SR46 House District 46

SR47 House District 47

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2
3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.4 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3
CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97214

Districts

EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97215

Districts

FED Federal

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

5th Cong US Representative 5th District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS21 Senate District 21

SS523 Senate District 23

SR42 House District 42

SR45 House District 45

SR46 House District 46

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2

3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code
Districts
FED

1st Cong
3rd Cong
5th Cong
State Par
SS17
SS22
SS23
SS24
SS25
SR33
SR43
SR44
SR45
SR46
SR47
SR48
SR49
State NP
Cco4

26

1

2

3

4

DA, Mult
Gresham
Portland
District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
SWED
SWWD
RW-PUD
RW-PUD.3
RW-PUD.4
RW-PUD.5
CCMHCC
CCMHCC.3
CCMHCC.4
CCPCC

97216

Federal

US Representative 1st District

US Representative 3rd District

US Representative 5th District

Statewide Partisan

Senate District 17

Senate District 22

Senate District 23

Senate District 24

Senate District 25

House District 33

House District 43

House District 44

House District 45

House District 46

House District 47

House District 48

House District 49

Statewide Nonpartisan

Circuit Court District 04

Multnomah County

Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4

District Attorney, Multnomah County

City of Gresham

City of Portland

City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
Rockwood Water People's Utility District

Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 3
Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 4
Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 5
Mt Hood Community College

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4

Portland Community College
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97216

Districts

CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-P-03 Parkrose School District 3

SD-R-07 Reynolds School District 7

SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97217

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS22 Senate District 22

SS23 Senate District 23

5524 Senate District 24

SR33 House District 33

SR43 House District 43

SR44 House District 44

SR45 House District 45

SR47 House District 47

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2

3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97217

Districts

Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 2 City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.4 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97218

Districts

FED Federal

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS522 Senate District 22

SS23 Senate District 23

SR43 House District 43

SR44 House District 44

SR45 House District 45

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 2 City of Portland, Councilor, District 2
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97218

Districts

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-P-03 Parkrose School District 3

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97219

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

5th Cong US Representative 5th District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS14 Senate District 14

SS19 Senate District 19

SR28 House District 28

SR38 House District 38

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

CCPCC.5 Portland Community College, Zone 5

CCPCC.1 Portland Community College, Zone 1

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
TriMet TriMet
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97219

Districts

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-R-51] Riverdale School District 51

FD-11] Riverdale Rural Fire Protection District 11]
WD-PALTN-J Palatine Hill Water District

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

Metro Metro District

M2 Metro Council District 2

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97220

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS22 Senate District 22

SS523 Senate District 23

SS24 Senate District 24

SR33 House District 33

SR44 House District 44

SR45 House District 45

SR46 House District 46

SR47 House District 47

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2
3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Maywood Pk City of Maywood Park

Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 2 City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97220

Districts

CCMHCC.4 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-P-03 Parkrose School District 3

SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40

FD-10 Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97221

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS14 Senate District 14

SS17 Senate District 17

SS21 Senate District 21

SR28 House District 28

SR33 House District 33

SR41 House District 41

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97221

Districts

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3
CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
CCPCC.5 Portland Community College, Zone 5
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

FD-TVFR-] Tualatin Valley Fire and Rescue

WD-VALV Valley View Water District

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

CwWSs Clean Water Services

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97222

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

5th Cong US Representative 5th District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS21 Senate District 21

SS23 Senate District 23

SR41 House District 41

SR42 House District 42

SR46 House District 46

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97222

Districts

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3
CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97223

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS21 Senate District 21

SR42 House District 42

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97224

Districts

FED Federal

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS23 Senate District 23
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County: MULTNOMAH . . . . . .CC.
Districts within ZIP Codes Rorer e 2 oy OB AN
District : All
ZIP Code 97224
Districts
SR46 House District 46
State NP Statewide Nonpartisan
CCo4 Circuit Court District 04
26 Multnomah County
3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland
District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3
SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College
CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
TriMet TriMet
SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]
Metro Metro District
M6 Metro Council District 6
UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97225
Districts
FED Federal
1st Cong US Representative 1st District
State Par Statewide Partisan
SS14 Senate District 14
SR28 House District 28
State NP Statewide Nonpartisan
CCo4 Circuit Court District 04
26 Multnomah County
1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland
District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College
CCPCC.5 Portland Community College, Zone 5
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
TriMet TriMet
SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]
FD-TVFR-] Tualatin Valley Fire and Rescue
WD-WSLP-] West Slope Water District
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Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97225

Districts

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

Metro Metro District

M6 Metro Council District 6

CWS Clean Water Services

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97227

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS522 Senate District 22

SR33 House District 33

SR43 House District 43

SR44 House District 44

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 2 City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2
CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97228

Districts

FED Federal
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97228

Districts

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SR33 House District 33

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97229

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SR33 House District 33

SR34 House District 34

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97229

Districts

EDNW NW REGIONAL ESD

TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-B-48] Beaverton School District 48]

FD-TVFR-] Tualatin Valley Fire and Rescue

WD-TV-J Tualatin Valley Water District

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

CwWSs Clean Water Services

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97230

Districts

FED Federal

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS23 Senate District 23

5524 Senate District 24

SS25 Senate District 25

SR45 House District 45

SR47 House District 47

SR49 House District 49

SR50 House District 50

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCco4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2
3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Fairview City of Fairview

Gresham City of Gresham

Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
RW-PUD Rockwood Water People's Utility District
RW-PUD.3 Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 3
RW-PUD.4 Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 4
RW-PUD.5 Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 5
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.1 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 1
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97230

Districts

CCMHCC.2 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 2
CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3
CCMHCC.4 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4
CCMHCC.5 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 5
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet

SD-GB-10J Gresham-Barlow School District 10]
SD-P-03 Parkrose School District 3

SD-R-07 Reynolds School District 7

SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40

FD-10 Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10
599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97231

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS16 Senate District 16

SS17 Senate District 17

SR31 House District 31

SR33 House District 33

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CRPUD.1 COLUMBIA RIVER PUD, SUB. 1

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
CCPCC.7 Portland Community College, Zone 7
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97231

Districts

EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDNW NW REGIONAL ESD

TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-S-01] Scappoose School District 1]

FD-30] Sauvie Island Rural Fire Protection District 30]
FD-SC-] Scappoose Rural Fire Protection District
FD-TVFR-] Tualatin Valley Fire and Rescue

WD-BURLT Burlington Water District

599 Unincorporated Multhomah County

Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97232

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS21 Senate District 21

SS22 Senate District 22

5523 Senate District 23

SR33 House District 33

SR41 House District 41

SR42 House District 42

SR43 House District 43

SR45 House District 45

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2
3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland

District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

District 2 City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97232

Districts

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-P-03 Parkrose School District 3

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97233

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS21 Senate District 21

SS23 Senate District 23

SS24 Senate District 24

5525 Senate District 25

SR33 House District 33

SR42 House District 42

SR45 House District 45

SR46 House District 46

SR47 House District 47

SR48 House District 48

SR49 House District 49

SR50 House District 50

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code
Districts
26

1

2

3

4

DA, Mult
Gresham
Portland
District 1
District 3
District 4
SWED
SWWD
RW-PUD
RW-PUD.1
RW-PUD.2
RW-PUD.3
RW-PUD.4
RW-PUD.5
CCMHCC
CCMHCC.1
CCMHCC.3
CCMHCC.4
CCMHCC.5
CCPCC
CCPCC.2
CCPCC.3
CCPCC.4
EDMULT
EDMULT.2
EDMULT.3
EDMULT.4
EDMULT.5
TriMet
SD-GB-10]
SD-P-01]
SD-P-03
SD-R-07
SD-C-28]
SD-DD-40
FD-10

599

97233

Multnomah County

Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4

District Attorney, Multnomah County

City of Gresham

City of Portland

City of Portland, Councilor, District 1

City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
Rockwood Water People's Utility District

Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 1
Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 2
Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 3
Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 4
Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 5
Mt Hood Community College

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 1

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 5

Portland Community College

Portland Community College, Zone 2

Portland Community College, Zone 3

Portland Community College, Zone 4

Multnomah Education Service District

Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet

Gresham-Barlow School District 10]

Portland School District 1]

Parkrose School District 3

Reynolds School District 7

Centennial School District 28]

David Douglas School District 40

Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10
Unincorporated Multhomah County
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County: MULTNOMAH . . . . . .CC.
Districts within ZIP Codes Rorer e 2 oy OB AN
District : All
ZIP Code 97233
Districts
Metro Metro District
M1 Metro Council District 1
M5 Metro Council District 5
M6 Metro Council District 6
UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97236
Districts
FED Federal
1st Cong US Representative 1st District
3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District
5th Cong US Representative 5th District
State Par Statewide Partisan
SS17 Senate District 17
SS21 Senate District 21
5523 Senate District 23
5524 Senate District 24
SS25 Senate District 25
SR33 House District 33
SR42 House District 42
SR45 House District 45
SR46 House District 46
SR47 House District 47
SR48 House District 48
SR50 House District 50
State NP Statewide Nonpartisan
CCo4 Circuit Court District 04
26 Multnomah County
1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
3 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 3
4 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 4
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Gresham City of Gresham
Portland City of Portland
District 1 City of Portland, Councilor, District 1
District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3
District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4
SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
RW-PUD Rockwood Water People's Utility District
RW-PUD.1 Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 1
RW-PUD.2 Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 2
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97236

Districts

RW-PUD.4 Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 4
CCMHCC Mt Hood Community College

CCMHCC.3 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3

CCMHCC.4 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4

CCMHCC.5 Mt Hood Community College, Zone 5

CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
EDMULT.4 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 4, Zone 4
EDMULT.5 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 1, Zone 5
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

SD-R-07 Reynolds School District 7

SD-C-28] Centennial School District 28]

SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40

FD-10 Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10

WD-SWA-] Sunrise Water Authority

401 Sunrise Water Authority, Zone 5

599 Unincorporated Multnomah County

Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97239

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS14 Senate District 14

SS19 Senate District 19

SR28 House District 28

SR38 House District 38

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97239

Districts

Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4

CCPCC.5 Portland Community College, Zone 5

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District

ZIP Code 97242

Districts

FED Federal

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS21 Senate District 21

SS522 Senate District 22

SR42 House District 42

SR44 House District 44

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1

2 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 2

DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County

Portland City of Portland

District 2 City of Portland, Councilor, District 2

District 3 City of Portland, Councilor, District 3

SWED East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.2 Portland Community College, Zone 2

CCPCC.3 Portland Community College, Zone 3

EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District

EDMULT.1 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 5, Zone 1
EDMULT.3 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 7, Zone 3
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97242

Districts

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97250

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SR33 House District 33

State NP Statewide Nonpartisan

CCo4 Circuit Court District 04

26 Multnomah County

1 Multnomah County, Commissioner, District 1
DA, Mult District Attorney, Multnomah County
Portland City of Portland

District 4 City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

SWWD West Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District
CCPCC Portland Community College

CCPCC.4 Portland Community College, Zone 4
EDMULT Multnomah Education Service District
EDMULT.2 Multnomah Education Service District, Position 3, Zone 2
TriMet TriMet

SD-P-01] Portland School District 1]

Metro Metro District

M5 Metro Council District 5

UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
ZIP Code 97266

Districts

FED Federal

1st Cong US Representative 1st District

3rd Cong US Representative 3rd District

5th Cong US Representative 5th District

State Par Statewide Partisan

SS17 Senate District 17

SS19 Senate District 19

5522 Senate District 22

SS23 Senate District 23

SS24 Senate District 24

SS25 Senate District 25

SR33 House District 33
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code
Districts
SR38
SR44
SR46
SR47
SR48
SR49
State NP
CCco4

26

1

2

3

4

DA, Mult
Gresham
Portland
District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
SWED
SWWD
RW-PUD
RW-PUD.5
CCMHCC
CCMHCC.3
CCMHCC.4
CCMHCC.5
CCPCC
CCPCC.2
CCPCC.3
CCPCC.4
CCPCC.1
EDMULT
EDMULT.1
EDMULT.2
EDMULT.3
EDMULT.4
EDMULT.5
TriMet
SD-P-01]
SD-P-03

97266

House District 38

House District 44

House District 46

House District 47

House District 48

House District 49

Statewide Nonpartisan

Circuit Court District 04

Multnomah County

Multnomah County, Commissioner, Dis
Multnomah County, Commissioner, Dis
Multnomah County, Commissioner, Dis
Multnomah County, Commissioner, Dis
District Attorney, Multnomah County
City of Gresham

City of Portland

City of Portland, Councilor, District 1
City of Portland, Councilor, District 2
City of Portland, Councilor, District 3
City of Portland, Councilor, District 4

trict 1
trict 2
trict 3
trict 4

East Multnomah Soil and Water Conservation District

West Multnomah Soil and Water Conse

rvation District

Rockwood Water People's Utility District
Rockwood Water People's Utility District, Sub-District 5

Mt Hood Community College

Mt Hood Community College, Zone 3
Mt Hood Community College, Zone 4
Mt Hood Community College, Zone 5
Portland Community College

Portland Community College, Zone 2
Portland Community College, Zone 3
Portland Community College, Zone 4
Portland Community College, Zone 1
Multnomah Education Service District
Multnomah Education Service District,
Multnomah Education Service District,
Multnomah Education Service District,
Multnomah Education Service District,
Multnomah Education Service District,
TriMet

Portland School District 1]

Parkrose School District 3
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Position 5, Zone 1
Position 3, Zone 2
Position 7, Zone 3
Position 4, Zone 4
Position 1, Zone 5
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County: MULTNOMAH

Districts within ZIP Codes

Date : 4/7/2025 11:55:08 AM

Report No. : DP-021

District : All

ZIP Code 97266

Districts

SD-R-07 Reynolds School District 7
SD-DD-40 David Douglas School District 40
Metro Metro District

M1 Metro Council District 1

M2 Metro Council District 2

M5 Metro Council District 5

M6 Metro Council District 6
UFSWQD Urban Flood Safety and Water Quality District
Grand Total : 51
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